
Day Date Time Clinic Site Address Town
Sat 9/28/2024 10 am - 1pm W.E.B. Dubois Middle School 313 Monument Valley Rd Gt Barrington

Tues 10/8/2024 3- 6pm Lenox Memorial Middle/High School 198 East St Lenox

Weds 10/9/2024 3 - 6pm Lee Middle/High School 300 Greylock St Lee
Tues 10/15/2024 1:30 - 3:30pm Sandisfield Old Town Hall 3 Silverbrook Rd Sandisfield 
Weds 10/16/2024 3pm - 6pm Mt Everett Regional School 491 Berkshire School Rd Sheffield
Thurs 10/17/2024   1 - 3pm Claire Teague Senior Center 917 Main Street Gt Barrington
Tues 10/22/2024 10am -12pm Tyringham Town Hall 116 Main Rd Tyringham
Weds 10/23/2024 1:30 - 3:30pm New Marlborough Fire Station 205 Norfolk Rd Southfield
Tues 10/29/2024 12 - 2pm Alford Town Hall 5 Alford Center Rd Alford
Weds 10/30/2024 1:30 - 3:30pm St. Ann's Catholic Parish 134 Main St Lenox
Thurs 10/31/2024 1:30 - 3:30pm Sheffield Senior Center 25 Cook Rd Sheffield
Tues 11/5/2024 11am - 1pm Otis Town Hall 1 N Main Rd Otis
Thurs 11/7/2024 1:30 - 3:30pm Lee Senior Center 21 Crossway St Lee
Tues 11/12/2024 1:30 - 3:30pm Housy Dome 1064 Main St Housatonic

Tues 11/19/2024 10am -12pm Monterey Community Center 468 Main Rd Monterey
Thurs 11/21/2024 1:30 - 3:30pm Stockbridge Town Hall 50 Main St Stockbridge

Fri 11/22/2024 3pm - 6pm W.E.B. Dubois Middle School 313 Monument Valley Rd Gt Barrington
M-R Ongoing Mid-day Tri-Town Health Department 45 Railroad Street Lee

Fall 2024 Flu and COVID 
Vaccine Clinic Schedule 9.5.24

Contact SBPHC staff for assistance registering or to schedule a homebound appointment by calling 413 243 5540 x109
Visit www.southernberkshirehealth.com for more information

Vaccines available at these clinics include the fall updated COVID vaccine (ages 6 months+), regular dose flu (ages 6 months+) 
and senior dose flu (ages 65+)

        https://home.color.com/vaccine/register/tritown


